Gridley RCS rplastic 20000 65W laptop powerbank
SKU: TP1P322.80
Categorie:
Fed up with the constant search for outlets? Meet the 65W Supercharge Powerbank! 20.000 mAh 20W PD
powerbank where the case is made out of RCS certified recycled ABS plastic. RCS (Recycled Claim Standard)
is a standard to verify the recycled content of a product throughout the whole supply chain. Total recycled
content: 13 % based on total item weight. Charge all your devices with ease thanks to its powerful 65W
output and integrated Type C and iOS cables. Say goodbye to tangled cables and waiting for recharges—this
powerbank supports lightning-fast 45W recharging via Type C, and supercharged charging with Type C (up
to 65W) and USB A (up to 22.5W). Whether you are a busy professional, a student on the go, or an
adventurer, this powerbank is your ultimate companion. Do not miss out on the opportunity to revolutionize
your charging experience. Say goodbye to low battery anxiety and hello to reliable, lightning-fast charging
with the 65W Supercharge Powerbank. With LED screen.
General information
Product Life Cycle Current
Brand XD Collection
Color black
_Color_Hex #3D332B
Material Recycled ABS
Countries of Origin CHN
Eco true
PMS main colour Black
Item Length CM 14,7
Item Width CM 7
Item Height CM 3,1
Item Dimensions 14,7 x 7 x 3,1 cm
Item Weight Net Gr 434
Item Weight Gross Gr 504
Outer Carton Length CM 41
Outer Carton Width CM 21
Outer Carton Height CM 24,5
Outer Carton Dimensions 41 x 21 x 24,5 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG 10,1
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 11,1
Outer Carton Qty 20
Max Print Width Default MM 40
Max Print Height Default MM 80
Max Colors Default 5
Max Print Area Default 40 x 80 mm
All Print Codes Digital Print 2, Pad Print
Print Code Default Pad Print
Print Technique Default Pad print
Print Position Default item front
Variable Data Printing true
Custom Sleeve true
Gift Wrapping true
Item Box Length CM 19
Item Box Width CM 10,5
Item Box Height CM 3,5
Item Box Dimensions 19 x 10,5 x 3,5 cm
Batteries true
Battery Type Li-poly
Battery Weight Gr 320
No of batteries 4
Variations
Attribute SKU Stock
#3D332B           TP1P322.801 2590